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 37 32CHAO CHOU  4300E 2023362  5-1 0 0 63811 REP OF CHINA  1

 26 24CHI SHAN L C  4300E 2023363  2-1 1 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  4

 32 25KAOHSIUNG CITY FENG SHAN  4300E 2023368  7-1 1 0 73811 REP OF CHINA  0

 34 32KAOHSIUNG CITY KANG SHAN  4300E 2023377  2 0 0 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  5

 34 32LIN PIEN  4300E 2023389  2 0 0 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  5

 31 28PENGHU HSIEN L C  4300E 2023396  3-3 0 0 63811 REP OF CHINA  4

 41 34PINGTUNG  4300E 2023397  7-2 1 0 83811 REP OF CHINA  4

 60 49PINGTUNG DOWNTOWN  4300E 2023398  11 0 1 0 103811 REP OF CHINA  3

 25 22TUNG KONG  4300E 2023464  3-2 0 1 43811 REP OF CHINA  3

 25 18KAOHSIUNG CITY FENGSHAN CHARITY  4300E 2037607  7-1 1 1 63811 REP OF CHINA  1

 25 21PENGHU HSIEN WEST ISLAND  4300E 2039075  4 0 0 0 43811 REP OF CHINA  0

 30 29PINGTUNG LUCKY  4300E 2040448  1 0 0 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  2

 34 30PINGTUNG HSIEN HERNG CHUEN  4300E 2040671  4-2 0 0 63811 REP OF CHINA  0

 28 29KAOHSIUNG CITY CHENG CHING LAKE  4300E 2043386 -1-1 0 0 03811 REP OF CHINA  1

 36 33FANG LIAO  4300E 2046219  3 0 1 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  5

 53 51KAOHSIUNG LU CHU  4300E 2046438  2-2 1 0 33811 REP OF CHINA  4

 19 15KAOHSIUNG CITY KAO FENG  4300E 2048680  4 0 0 0 43811 REP OF CHINA  4

 31 30PINGTUNG PING HUEI  4300E 2048977  1-5 1 0 53811 REP OF CHINA  2

 32 31KAOHSIUNG CITY GRAND  4300E 2049458  1 0 0 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  4

 24 21KAOHSIUNG CITY HSIN ING  4300E 2049901  3 0 0 0 33811 REP OF CHINA  4

 28 24KAOHSIUNG CITY JEN TA  4300E 2051561  4-2 0 0 63811 REP OF CHINA  0

 53 52KAOHSIUNG KUAN YIN SHAN  4300E 2051893  1 0 1 0 03811 REP OF CHINA  4

 24 25KAOHSIUNG CITY FENG YI  4300E 2053478 -1-1 0 0 03811 REP OF CHINA  0

 37 36PINGTUNG JEN SHANN MEEI  4300E 2053479  1-1 0 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  0

 42 39KAOHSIUNG CITY TA SHE  4300E 2055832  3-2 0 0 53811 REP OF CHINA  0

 30 30MA KUNG HARBOR  4300E 2059904  0 0 0 0 03811 REP OF CHINA  6

 43 33LIN YUAN  4300E 2059962  10-1 0 1 103811 REP OF CHINA  2

 41 39KAOHSIUNG CITY KANG FENG  4300E 2060500  2 0 0 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  4

 47 42KAOHSIUNG CITY FENG HSI  4300E 2062776  5 0 0 0 53811 REP OF CHINA  2

 44 38KAOHSIUNG CITY HUANG CHIA  4300E 2066491  6 0 0 1 53811 REP OF CHINA  0

 20 19KAOHSIUNG CITY TA KANG SHAN  4300E 2077406  1 0 0 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  4

 16 16SOUTHERN TAIWAN  4300E 2084140  0-5 0 4 13811 REP OF CHINA  0

 23 21PINGTUNG HSIEN A LI KANG  4300E 2093229  2 0 0 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  2

 47 41PINGTUNG HSIEN KAN TING  4300E 2095088  6-2 0 0 83811 REP OF CHINA  0

 33 21PINGTUNG HSIEN WAN TAN  4300E 2098530  12 0 0 0 123811 REP OF CHINA  5

 24 24PINGTUNG CHANG JUNG  4300E 2101710  0 0 0 0 03811 REP OF CHINA  5

 6 6PINGTUNG CHE CHENG  4300E 2102033  0-5 0 4 13811 REP OF CHINA  0

 25 23PENGHU HSIEN MA KUNG  4300E 2104180  2-2 0 1 33811 REP OF CHINA  0

 19 22PINGTUNG FU JUNG  4300E 2117733 -3-5 1 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  0
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 34 27Kaohsiung Jung Hsin  4300E 2122093  7-2 1 1 73811 REP OF CHINA  0

 24 23Kaohsiung City Ta Wan  4300E 2122805  1 0 0 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  2

 20 20Pingtung County Chao Hsin  4300E 2125602  0-1 0 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  2

 43 34Kaohsiung City Feng Yu  4300E 2128441  9 0 0 0 93811 REP OF CHINA  2

 30 20Kaohsiung City Cathay  4300E 2132811  10 0 0 0 103811 REP OF CHINA  4

 14 15Pingtung County Kuan Shan  4300E 2133547 -1-6 1 0 43811 REP OF CHINA  0

 18 20Kaohsiung City Tzu Ai  4300E 2139193 -2-4 0 0 23811 REP OF CHINA  1

 34 34Kaohsiung Kang Ta  4300E 2139274  0-4 0 1 33811 REP OF CHINA  4

 31 20Pingtung Phoenix  4300E 2139326  11 0 0 0 113811 REP OF CHINA  2

 29 20KAOHSIUNG CITY DA FA  4300E 2147521  9-1 0 3 73811 REP OF CHINA  0

 44 30Pingtung Ping Feng  4300E 2147540  14 0 0 0 143811 REP OF CHINA  0

 35 34Pingtung Chiao Tien  4300E 2147543  1 0 0 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  4

 28 28PINGTUNG CRUISER ROIDERS  4300E 2147566  0 0 0 0 03811 REP OF CHINA  6

 17 17Kaohsiung City Ju Yi  4300E 2147835  0-2 1 0 13811 REP OF CHINA  3

 53 44Kaohsiung City Chun Ying  4300E 2151822  9 0 0 0 93811 REP OF CHINA  1

 28 22Pingtung Chun Pao  4300E 2155968  6 0 0 0 63811 REP OF CHINA  0

 31 27Kaohsiung City Lu Lei  4300E 2174989  4-3 0 0 73811 REP OF CHINA  0

 30 0Kaohsiung City Mei Nung  4300E 2187803  30 0 0 0 303811 REP OF CHINA  4

 30 0Pingtung Hsiao Liuqiu  4300E 2189414  30 0 0 0 303811 REP OF CHINA  3

 30 0Pingtung Hsin Yueh  4300E 2190175  30-2 0 0 323811 REP OF CHINA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  18  13  72  1,862 1,572  331  290 59
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Club Status Changes for: District 300E 2

DateClub Name Status

Newly CharteredKaohsiung City Mei Nung 08-2025187803

Good StandingKaohsiung City Mei Nung 10-2025187803

Newly CharteredPingtung Hsiao Liuqiu 08-2025189414

Good StandingPingtung Hsiao Liuqiu 11-2025189414

Newly CharteredPingtung Hsin Yueh 09-2025190175

Good StandingPingtung Hsin Yueh 12-2025190175
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